M edia Advisory

February 17, 2003

Contact: Shannon McMullan
601-359-3227

(Jackson, MS) — Governor Ronnie Musgrove will ggpate in the following events on Tuesday,

February 18:

6:30 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

7:00 P.M.

MS Future Farmers of America Association
Annual Legislative and Sponsors’ Breakfast
Clarion Hotel

Jackson, Mississippi

Southern Growth Policy Board Briefing
Education and Juvenile Justice Committees
State Capitol

Jackson, Mississippi

Press Conference

2003 Budget

Room 145

Woolfolk State Office Building
Jackson, Mississippi

Press Conference

Mississippi Economic Council and the Public Eatian Forum
2" Floor Rotunda

State Capitol

Jackson, Mississippi

28 Anniversary Celebration, MINACT, Inc.

Crowne Plaza
Jackson, Mississippi
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