Media Advisory February 17, 2003

**Contact:** Shannon McMullan 601-359-3227

(Jackson, MS) - Governor Ronnie Musgrove will participate in the following events on Tuesday, February 18:

6:30 A.M.	MS Future Farmers of America Association Annual Legislative and Sponsors' Breakfast Clarion Hotel Jackson, Mississippi
9:00 A.M.	Southern Growth Policy Board Briefing Education and Juvenile Justice Committees State Capitol Jackson, Mississippi
10:00 A.M.	Press Conference 2003 Budget Room 145 Woolfolk State Office Building Jackson, Mississippi
11:00 A.M.	Press Conference Mississippi Economic Council and the Public Education Forum 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor Rotunda State Capitol Jackson, Mississippi
7:00 P.M.	25 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary Celebration, MINACT, Inc. Crowne Plaza Jackson, Mississippi

###